Date III: 12/3h - 14:34	Jcb descripti	OII	Date & Time Co	mpleted	Do	ne by
Date In: 19/3/13 - 14:34			- I Suite te raine de	III PIOCO		
Res No: MAJC72 2004121/14	SAS e-filin		January 1			
Veh No: 174 48 087		nia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	<u> </u>			
D.O.A : 16 1/30-08:50	i-Motor Claim Form					
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
	i-Photo Up	loaded				or design
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report				
V=MV 3xemiday theorem	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Ma	C2872	. INC ()/Non-INC().	2	
Owner / Driver: (7	Tel:	ii.)	81-01
Policy No: () Pe	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	F: 30-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	-		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,00				-	
General Remarks:	Test norman	Parameter VV2\\00000	N 2012-181-5(12	F-243.75		
CANADA CONTRACTOR SECURITY OF THE PROPERTY OF				icters and	and the con-	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN		ctly NO reter of re	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	:: YES()/	NO (); To	wing Co: (<u>. </u>)
Remarks:- (INC hoffine: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Com	ple ad	Done	by
The state of the s	THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR)	Date&Time Com	ple od	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Fime Com	oke 54	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Time Com	ple ad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car ()))	Date& Fime Com	ple a4	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()))	Date& Time Com	ole od \$	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Fime Com	XX48334		by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()))	Date&Time Com	XX48334	Done)by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()))	Date&Time Com	XX48334		/by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Fime Com	XX48334		Ъу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Com	XX48334		Ъу
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Firms Com	XX48334		Ъу
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Com	XX48334		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa	Date& Time Com		Anit (S)	Amu
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa	ration Checklis			Amu
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Darrage As	ration Checklis	INC (\$80)	Anic(S).	Amu
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee	ration Checklis porting (\$30); sessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	Anic(S).	Amu
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions imant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklis porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); augh Survey augh Survey (Resurvey	INC (580) 540/54 512) 53	Anic (S).	Amu
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident Re 2) DA : Darrage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro For claiming again	ration Checkliss porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); augh Survey augh Survey (Resurvey ast INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12) \$3	Anic (S). The Bill	Amu
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ate/Time Actions Imant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checkliss porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey nst INC Only (wef 10	INC (580) 540/54 512) 53	Ant (S). The Bill	Amu
Alanni's Particulars: Ver/Owner: Italian No: Inaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additional	ration Checkliss porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey ust INC Only (wef 10 n MRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12) \$3 Jan 2005)	Ant (S). The Bill	Amil
Alanni's Particulars: Over/Owner: Maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD*	ration Checklish porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey nst JNC Only (wef 10 n MRT Survey Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12) \$3 Jan 20/05) \$77 \$16	Ant(S)	Amu
Alamin's Particulars: Note the content of the cont	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OIL* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-6	ration Checkliss porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey ust INC Only (wef 10 n MRT Survey I Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12) \$3 Jan 20/05) \$7 \$16	Ant(S)	Amil
Alamin's Particulars: Output The particulars and the particulars are the particular are the part	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OIL* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair	ration Checkliss porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); sugh Survey (Resurvey st INC Only (wef 10 m MRT Survey I Services r/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12) \$3 Jan 2005) \$77 \$16	Ant((\$)). Tribili 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Amu
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : ate/Time Actions Imant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: stact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklis porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); sugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey nst INC Only (wef 10 m MRT Survey Services r/Tpt Allowance reination Inspection Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12) \$3 Jan 2005) \$77 \$16	Anic(S). Tribili	Amu()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Pate/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checkliss porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); sugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey ust INC Only (wef 10 m MRT Survey [Services r/Tpt Allowance redination Inspection Lexcess Coordination on INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12) \$3 Jan 2005) \$77 \$16	Ant (\$). 78t Bill 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Amil

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/03/2020 14:34
Date Of Accident	16/03/2020 08:50
Exact Location Of Accident	MANDAI RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN4808T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LA RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX059Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93874666
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93874666
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00000451900
Cover Note Number	

-			
		w	
	rı		

EMail Address

Dilitor			
Name of Driver	MOHAMED FADDLI BIN AHMAD		
NRIC No	SXXXX346H		
Date Of Birth	19/08/1964		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	15/07/1998		
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97480871		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OFFICE-97480871		

NOEMAIL

BLK 705 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 53

#04-90

2

NO

NO

2

NO

NO

Postcode 680705

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NC

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Address

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMQ4585J
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MERCEDES

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver CHOW YEN PING JENNICIA

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX546H
Contact Number 97817693

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Name MOHAMED FADDLI BIN AHMAD Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? SJN4808T Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Poljeyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CETCH PLAN	Man	dal Fue		6)
->			\rightarrow	A-SJN48
7			\rightarrow	B-smoths
\rightarrow	TB AT	>	-)	
Z V				
infort, suddenly of my vehicle, cause	PENT	1 2 -12	100 1	11
my car	was Stationary) due to	heavy tra	or +
intent, suddenly	vehicle 10 hit	against th	ne vous t	-
of my vende, caus	is danage to	the veni	CAT UT	
(my remidle.				
		mi		
		1		
- Hitler of the control of the contr				
	de discoulier de la company de			
	- 11			
/We declare the foregoing particulars are true	in every respect.		\sim 10	
THE REAL PROPERTY.	Mall		Im	
	Signature er is not the policyholder)	Reporting Cer Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	ntre Personnel s Sign	ature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT 9m
ACCIDENT DATE: 16 / 03 / 2028 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: @ 8-5000 AL
LOCATION: MANDAI ROAD
DETAILS OF VEHICLE DIVENICLE NUMBER: DINSURANCE COMPANY: China Tonping OPOLICY NUMBER: DIPOLICY NU
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER PRIVER DRIVER GINAME: MOHD FAMIL BIN AHMAN DINRIC/FINIPASSPORT: S/6-1746 H CONTACT: 97480871 CIADDRESS: BIK FOJ CAM CHU KGM H S CIADDRESS COM CHU KGM H S CIADDRESS COM CHU KGM H S CIADDRESS COM
Got Instity fax = 9387 4666 driver only Verifly Already

MBBS ISingaporel M Mrd (Family Medicine) MBCh8 (UR) M Med (Family Medicine) Date (7/3/20 LIFELINE NEIGHBOURHOOD MEDICAL CLINIC PTE LTD RECEIPT DR Bernard Chephg (Mr.B.B.S. S'pore) DR. BELINDA ANN WOODWORTH WBBS (Separate) MBBS ISingapowi WBBS (Singapine) Received from mond fadd (1 B.) Munad B No. No. 67224 Name moud fuedd i Min Aunad DOCTORCHS-02198D CLOR, WONG MUNICHONG CLIPKLINE NEIGHBOURHOOD MEDICAL CLINIC BUK 280, BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3, R01-333, SPORE 6502811 TEL: 5507 R316 DJR: HERNARD DHEDNG ☐ LIFELLINE YISHUN RING MEDICAL CLINIC
BLX 846, YISHUN RING ROAD #01-3615, SINGAPORE 760846 TEL.: 6752 2017 ☐ DR. WOOM CHEE HONG DR. GOB MING KICKO COR. GOR YANN PROR DR. ALAN CHIN Repre Neighbournoon Time out: being payment for Medication & Consultation fee. the sum of Dollar - / hindy eight or LIFELINE BISHAN MEDICAL GROUP

LIFELINE BISHAN STREET 11, 401-376, SINGAPORE 570501, TEL. 6229 8869 LIFELINE ALSTHETICS & LASER CENTRE BLK.11s, RIVERVALE DRIVE, #22-19, SINGAPORE 540118. TEL. 5881 6898 ☐ LIFELINE MEDICAL GROUP BLK 113, RIVERVALE DRIVE, #02-13, SINGAPORE 540118. TEL. 6481 2392 LIPELINE PUNGGOL MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 198, PUNGGOL FIELD, #02-03, SINGAPORE 820198. TEL: 6315 5428 LIFELINE BUKIT PANJANG MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 103, GANGSA ROAD, 401-32, SINGAPORE 670103, TEL. 6780 5788 BLK 280, BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE. 3 #01-333, SINGAPORE 650280 Date (2/3) 20 Remarks Time in: TEL: 6567 8316

THE STATE OF THE TOP A PSENCE FROM COURTOR



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

E SN

AN0606A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00000451900

Engine No.: 3ZZ4816269 Cha. No.:MR053ZEE106125255

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SJN4808T

Name of Policy Holder

LA RENTALS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

10/12/2019

Excess Sect. II

\$\$2,000.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$4,000.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

09/12/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive."

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER

6 Limitations as to use *

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO .: SING INVESTMENTS & FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Ho Li Hwa Irene

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com